National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
July 2007
LM3722/LM3723/LM3724
5-Pin Microprocessor Reset Circuits
General Description

u
its
Ordering Information
Industrial Temperature Range (−40°C to +85°C):
Reset Threshold
(V)
LM3722 Supplied as 1000
units, tape & reel
LM3722 Supplied as 3000
units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package Type NSC Package
4.63 LM3722IM5-4.63 LM3722IM5X-4.63 R43B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3722IM5-3.08 LM3722IM5X-3.08 R41B
2.32 LM3722IM5-2.32 LM3722IM5X-2.32 R34B
Reset Threshold
(V)
LM3723 Supplied as 1000
units, tape & reel
LM3723 Supplied as 3000
units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package Type NSC Package
4.63 LM3723IM5-4.63 LM3723IM5X-4.63 R13B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3723IM5-3.08 LM3723IM5X-3.08 R11B
2.32 LM3723IM5-2.32 LM3723IM5X-2.32 R46B
Reset Threshold
(V)
LM3724 Supplied as 1000
units, tape & reel
LM3724 Supplied as 3000
units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package Type NSC Package
4.63 LM3724IM5-4.63 LM3724IM5X-4.63 R55B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3724IM5-3.08 LM3724IM5X-3.08 R53B
2.32 LM3724IM5-2.32 LM3724IM5X-2.32 R50B
Extended Temperature Range (−40°C to +125°C):
Reset Threshold
(V)
LM3722 Supplied as 1000
units, tape & reel
LM3722 Supplied as 3000
units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package Type NSC Package
4.63 LM3722EM5-4.63 LM3722EM5X-4.63 R56B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3722EM5-3.08 LM3722EM5X-3.08 R57B
2.32 LM3722EM5-2.32 LM3722EM5X-2.32 R58B
Reset Threshold
(V)
LM3723 Supplied as 1000
units, tape & reel
LM3723 Supplied as 3000
units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package Type NSC Package
4.63 LM3723EM5-4.63 LM3723EM5X-4.63 R59B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3723EM5-3.08 LM3723EM5X-3.08 R60
2.32 LM3723EM5-2.32 LM3723EM5X-2.32 R61B
Reset Threshold
(V)
LM3724 Supplied as 1000
units, tape & reel